Titank C18-Plus
液相色谱柱
Titank C18-Plus
液相色谱柱
·高耐温
·高载样量
·高稳定性
·高保留性能

◆
◆
Titank C18-Plus订货信息
FMH-0061-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 10u 300*4.0mm
FMG-0061-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 10u 250*4.6mm
FMF-0061-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 10u 150*4.6mm
FMG-0060-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 250*4.6mm
FMP-0060-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 200*4.6mm
FMF-0060-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 150*4.6mm
FME-0060-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 125*4.6mm
FMD-0060-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 100*4.6mm
FMB-0060-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 50*4.6mm
FMZ-0060-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 33*4.6mm
FMH-0060-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 300*4.0mm
FMG-0060-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 250*4.0mm
FMF-0060-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 150*4.0mm
FME-0060-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 125*4.0mm
FMD-0060-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 100*4.0mm
FMB-0060-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 50*4.0mm
FMA-0060-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 30*4.0mm
FMR-0060-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 13*4.0mm
FMG-0060-YONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 250*3.0mm
FMF-0060-YONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 150*3.0mm
FME-0060-YONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 125*3.0mm
FMD-0060-YONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 100*3.0mm
FMB-0060-YONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 50*3.0mm
FMA-0060-YONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 30*3.0mm
FMR-0060-YONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 13*3.0mm
FMG-0060-BONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 250*2.1mm
FMF-0060-BONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 150*2.1mm
FMD-0060-BONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 100*2.1mm
FMB-0060-BONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 50*2.1mm
FMA-0060-BONU  Titank C18-PLUS 5u 30*2.1mm
FMG-0059-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 250*4.6mm
FMF-0059-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 150*4.6mm
FME-0059-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 125*4.6mm
FMD-0059-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 100*4.6mm
FMB-0059-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 50*4.6mm
FMZ-0059-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 33*4.6mm
FMG-0059-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 250*4.0mm
FMF-0059-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 150*4.0mm
FME-0059-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 125*4.0mm
FMD-0059-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 100*4.0mm
FMB-0059-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 50*4.0mm
FMA-0059-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 30*4.0mm
FMR-0059-DONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 13*4.0mm
FMG-0059-YONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u 250*3.0mm
FMF-0059-YONU   Titank C18-PLUS 3u    150*3.0mm
FME-0059-YONU   Titank C18-PLUS 3u   125*3.0mm
FMD-0059-YONU   Titank C18-PLUS 3u    100*3.0mm
FMB-0059-YONU   Titank C18-PLUS 3u  50*3.0mm
FMA-0059-YONU   Titank C18-PLUS 3u   30*3.0mm
FMR-0059-YONU   Titank C18-PLUS 3u  13*3.0mm
FMG-0059-BONU   Titank C18-PLUS 3u  250*2.1mm
FMF-0059-BONU   Titank C18-PLUS 3u  150*2.1mm
FMD-0059-BONU   Titank C18-PLUS 3u  100*2.1mm
FMB-0059-BONU  Titank C18-PLUS 3u  50*2.1mm
FMA-0059-BONU   Titank C18-PLUS 3u  30*2.1mm
FMF-0058-EONU    Titank C18-PLUS 1.9u  150*4.6mm
FMD-0058-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 1.9u  100*4.6mm
FMB-0058-EONU  Titank C18-PLUS 1.9u  50*4.6mm
FMF-0058-YONU   Titank C18-PLUS 1.9u  150*3.0mm
FMD-0058-YONU   Titank C18-PLUS 1.9u  100*3.0mm
FMB-0058-YONU   Titank C18-PLUS 1.9u  50*3.0mm
FMA-0058-YONU   Titank C18-PLUS 1.9u  30*3.0mm
FMR-0058-YONU   Titank C18-PLUS 1.9u  13*3.0mm
FMF-0058-BONU   Titank C18-PLUS 1.9u  150*2.1mm
FMD-0058-BONU   Titank C18-PLUS 1.9u  100*2.1mm
FMB-0058-BONU  Titank C18-PLUS 1.9u  50*2.1mm
FMA-0058-BONU   Titank C18-PLUS 1.9u  30*2.1mm